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2014 NCSA Spring Championship - 3/18/2014 to 3/22/2014

2014 NCSA Spring Championships, Sanction #: 2892

Orlando YMCA

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nation's Capital 1,446. 50Nation's Capital

 2 Aquajets Swim Te 779Aquajets Swim Te

 3 Dynamo Swim Club 716Dynamo Swim Club

 4 Ozaukee Aquatics 516Ozaukee Aquatics

 5 Academy Bullets 455Academy Bullets

 6 Marin Pirates 306Marin Pirates

 7 Waukesha Express 287Waukesha Express

 8 Mason Manta Rays 277Mason Manta Rays

 9 SwimAtlanta 270SwimAtlanta

 10 Poseidon Swimmin 262Poseidon Swimmin

 11 City of Mobile S 250City of Mobile S

 12 New Trier Swim C 221New Trier Swim C

 13 Patriot Aquatic 220Patriot Aquatic

 14 Saint Andrew's S 218Saint Andrew's S

 15 Cougar Aquatic T 208Cougar Aquatic T

 16 St Croix Swim Cl 175St Croix Swim Cl

 17 St Charles Swim 172St Charles Swim

 18 Express Swim Tea 153Express Swim Tea

 19 SwimStrong 148SwimStrong

 20 Rockville Montgo 142Rockville Montgo

 21 All Star Aquatic 141All Star Aquatic

 22 Shorewood Swim C 139Shorewood Swim C

 23 Highlander Aquat 122Highlander Aquat

 24 Cincinnati Marli 118Cincinnati Marli

 25 First Colony Swi 116First Colony Swi

 26 Rockwood Swim Cl 113Rockwood Swim Cl

 27 Barrington Swim 91Barrington Swim

 28 The Woodlands Sw 72The Woodlands Sw

 29 Greater Pittsbur 66Greater Pittsbur

 30 Southwest Y Mich 61Southwest Y Mich

 31 Mercy Healthplex 58Mercy Healthplex

 32 Carter Center Aq 57Carter Center Aq

 33 Condors Swim Clu 53Condors Swim Clu

 34 Northern KY Clip 51Northern KY Clip

 35 Nova of Virginia 49Nova of Virginia

 36 Grosse Pointe Ga 46Grosse Pointe Ga

 37 Blue Dolphin Aqu 41Blue Dolphin Aqu

 37 J-Hawk Aquatic C 41J-Hawk Aquatic C

 39 Metro Aquatic Cl 40Metro Aquatic Cl

 40 Huntsville Swim 36Huntsville Swim

 40 Long Island Aqua 36Long Island Aqua

 42 Machine Aquatics 30Machine Aquatics

 43 Saint Petersburg 26Saint Petersburg
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2014 NCSA Spring Championships, Sanction #: 2892

Orlando YMCA

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Women - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 44 Suburban Seahawk 25Suburban Seahawk

 45 Star Swimming 24Star Swimming

 46 Birmingham-Bloom 22Birmingham-Bloom

 47 Burkwood Aquatic 20Burkwood Aquatic

 47 Lakeview Aquatic 20Lakeview Aquatic

 47 Iowa Flyers Swim 20Iowa Flyers Swim

 50 Battlefield Area 19Battlefield Area

 51 Charlotte County 15Charlotte County

 51 Empire Swimming 15Empire Swimming

 51 Westmont Swim Cl 15Westmont Swim Cl

 54 Ohio State Swim 14Ohio State Swim

 54 North Bay Aquati 14North Bay Aquati

 56 Hudson Explorer 13. 50Hudson Explorer

 57 Delaware Swim Te 13Delaware Swim Te

 58 Motor City Aquat 12Motor City Aquat

 58 Coast Guard Blue 12Coast Guard Blue

 60 Nasa Wildcat Aqu 11Nasa Wildcat Aqu

 61 Town Wrecker Swi 10Town Wrecker Swi

 62 Razorback Aquati 6Razorback Aquati

 62 Central Arkansas 6Central Arkansas

 62 Hastings Area Sw 6Hastings Area Sw

 65 Solon Stars Swim 5Solon Stars Swim

 65 Delta Aquatics 5Delta Aquatics

 65 Redbird Swim Clu 5Redbird Swim Clu

 65 H2okie Aquatics 5H2okie Aquatics

 69 Vipers of Albuqu 4Vipers of Albuqu

 70 New Jersey Race 3New Jersey Race

 70 Rochester Swim C 3Rochester Swim C

 70 New Albany Aquat 3New Albany Aquat

 73 Chesapeake Bay A 2Chesapeake Bay A

 73 Jersey Wahoos 2Jersey Wahoos

 73 Edina Swim Club 2Edina Swim Club

 73 Town of Tonawand 2Town of Tonawand
 9,178.00Total
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2014 NCSA Spring Championship - 3/18/2014 to 3/22/2014

2014 NCSA Spring Championships, Sanction #: 2892

Orlando YMCA

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Nation's Capital 1,275. 50Nation's Capital

 2 Nova of Virginia 789Nova of Virginia

 3 Dynamo Swim Club 642. 50Dynamo Swim Club

 4 Baylor Swim Club 620. 50Baylor Swim Club

 5 Jersey Wahoos 380Jersey Wahoos

 6 Kingfish Aquatic 379. 50Kingfish Aquatic

 7 SwimAtlanta 378SwimAtlanta

 8 Team Suffolk 374. 50Team Suffolk

 9 Rockville Montgo 233Rockville Montgo

 10 Indie Swimming 232Indie Swimming

 11 Arlington Aquati 207Arlington Aquati

 12 Machine Aquatics 180Machine Aquatics

 13 Birmingham-Bloom 164Birmingham-Bloom

 14 Bernal's Gator S 163Bernal's Gator S

 15 Jersey Flyers Aq 159Jersey Flyers Aq

 16 North Bay Aquati 148North Bay Aquati

 17 Palm Harbor YMCA 140Palm Harbor YMCA

 18 Hudson Explorer 137Hudson Explorer

 18 Highlander Aquat 137Highlander Aquat

 20 Redbird Swim Clu 134Redbird Swim Clu

 21 Lincoln Select S 130Lincoln Select S

 21 Fox Valley Swim 130Fox Valley Swim

 23 Delta Aquatics 129Delta Aquatics

 24 Ohio State Swim 119Ohio State Swim

 25 Nasa Wildcat Aqu 113Nasa Wildcat Aqu

 26 Clovis Swim Club 107Clovis Swim Club

 27 Plymouth-Canton 102Plymouth-Canton

 28 Crimson Aquatics 98Crimson Aquatics

 29 Tampa Bay  Aquat 93Tampa Bay  Aquat

 30 Syracuse Charger 89. 50Syracuse Charger

 30 Hickory Willow S 89. 50Hickory Willow S

 32 High Tide Aquati 85. 50High Tide Aquati

 33 Unattached 72Unattached

 34 Empire Swimming 69Empire Swimming

 35 Michigan Lakesho 68Michigan Lakesho

 35 Long Island Expr 68Long Island Expr

 37 Sweet Home Aquat 67Sweet Home Aquat

 38 City of Richards 64City of Richards

 39 Edina Swim Club 62Edina Swim Club

 40 Maverick Swim Cl 57Maverick Swim Cl

 41 Georgia Coastal 56Georgia Coastal

 42 The Woodlands Sw 54The Woodlands Sw

 43 Pack Swim Team o 53Pack Swim Team o
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2014 NCSA Spring Championship - 3/18/2014 to 3/22/2014

2014 NCSA Spring Championships, Sanction #: 2892

Orlando YMCA

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

Men - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 43 Poseidon Swimmin 53Poseidon Swimmin

 45 Huntsville Swim 52Huntsville Swim

 46 Carter Center Aq 50Carter Center Aq

 47 Saint Andrew's S 41Saint Andrew's S

 48 Princeton Piranh 36Princeton Piranh

 49 Saint Petersburg 33Saint Petersburg

 50 Badger Aquatics 32Badger Aquatics

 51 Academy Bullets 30Academy Bullets

 52 Naval Academy Aq 26Naval Academy Aq

 52 Southwest Aquati 26Southwest Aquati

 54 Northern KY Clip 25Northern KY Clip

 55 Metro Aquatic Cl 23Metro Aquatic Cl

 56 Blue Dolfins 22Blue Dolfins

 57 Swift Aquatics 18Swift Aquatics

 58 Barracuda Swim C 16Barracuda Swim C

 59 Sienna Plantatio 13Sienna Plantatio

 59 Flyers Aquatic S 13Flyers Aquatic S

 59 Star Swimming 13Star Swimming

 59 New Wave Swim Te 13New Wave Swim Te

 63 South Eastern Vi 12South Eastern Vi

 63 Panama City Swim 12Panama City Swim

 63 St Charles Swim 12St Charles Swim

 66 Team Greenville 11Team Greenville

 66 Long Island Aqua 11Long Island Aqua

 68 Lane Four Aquati 10Lane Four Aquati

 69 Wheaton Swim Clu 9Wheaton Swim Clu

 69 Una Acad 9Una Acad

 71 City of Mobile S 8City of Mobile S

 72 Hornet Age Group 6Hornet Age Group

 72 New Trier Swim C 6New Trier Swim C

 72 Great Wolf Swim 6Great Wolf Swim

 75 Solon Stars Swim 5Solon Stars Swim

 76 Mercy Healthplex 4Mercy Healthplex

 76 South East Metro 4South East Metro

 76 Mason Makos Swim 4Mason Makos Swim

 79 Southside Athlet 3Southside Athlet

 80 Cincinnati Marli 2Cincinnati Marli

 81 All Star Aquatic 1All Star Aquatic
 9,519.00Total
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2014 NCSA Spring Championship - 3/18/2014 to 3/22/2014

2014 NCSA Spring Championships, Sanction #: 2892

Orlando YMCA

Team Rankings - Through Event 44

- Combined Team Scores -

Place Team Points

 1 Nation's Capital 2,722Nation's Capital

 2 Dynamo Swim Club 1,358. 50Dynamo Swim Club

 3 Nova of Virginia 838Nova of Virginia

 4 SwimAtlanta 648SwimAtlanta

 5 Academy Bullets 485Academy Bullets

 6 Jersey Wahoos 382Jersey Wahoos

 7 Rockville Montgo 375Rockville Montgo

 8 Poseidon Swimmin 315Poseidon Swimmin

 9 Highlander Aquat 259Highlander Aquat

 9 Saint Andrew's S 259Saint Andrew's S

 11 City of Mobile S 258City of Mobile S

 12 New Trier Swim C 227New Trier Swim C

 13 Machine Aquatics 210Machine Aquatics

 14 Birmingham-Bloom 186Birmingham-Bloom

 15 St Charles Swim 184St Charles Swim

 16 North Bay Aquati 162North Bay Aquati

 17 Hudson Explorer 150. 50Hudson Explorer

 18 All Star Aquatic 142All Star Aquatic

 19 Redbird Swim Clu 139Redbird Swim Clu

 20 Delta Aquatics 134Delta Aquatics

 21 Ohio State Swim 133Ohio State Swim

 22 The Woodlands Sw 126The Woodlands Sw

 23 Nasa Wildcat Aqu 124Nasa Wildcat Aqu

 24 Cincinnati Marli 120Cincinnati Marli

 25 Carter Center Aq 107Carter Center Aq

 26 Huntsville Swim 88Huntsville Swim

 27 Empire Swimming 84Empire Swimming

 28 Northern KY Clip 76Northern KY Clip

 29 Edina Swim Club 64Edina Swim Club

 30 Metro Aquatic Cl 63Metro Aquatic Cl

 31 Mercy Healthplex 62Mercy Healthplex

 32 Saint Petersburg 59Saint Petersburg

 33 Long Island Aqua 47Long Island Aqua

 34 Star Swimming 37Star Swimming

 35 Solon Stars Swim 10Solon Stars Swim
 10,634.00Total


